
Alicante, Spain
Alicante Professional Development Seminar | 2024

ProgramCalendar

ITINERARY FORWEEK 1 PARTICIPANTSONLY

July 5, Friday Arrival in Alicante*

July 6, Saturday Orientation activities

July 7, Sunday Day trip to Valencia**

July 8-12, Monday-Friday Morning classes (9 am - 1 pm)

July 9, Tuesday Cooking workshop in the afternoon**

July 10, Wednesday Beach excursion to San Juan**

July 12, Friday Excursion to a local winery**

July 13, Saturday Free day to explore the city
Farewell lunch

July 14, Sunday End of program and housing



ITINERARY FORWEEK 2 PARTICIPANTSONLY

July 12, Friday Arrival in Alicante*

July 13, Saturday Orientation activities

July 14, Sunday Day trip to Altea**

July 15-19, Monday-Friday Morning classes (9 am - 1 pm)

July 16, Tuesday Spanish/Latino dance workshop**

July 17, Wednesday Lecture on Spanish society today**

July 18, Thursday Cultural visit to Spanish Civil War Shelter**

July 19, Friday Afternoon excursion**
Farewell dinner

July 20, Saturday Free day to relax at the beach

July 21, Sunday End of program and housing

ITINERARY FORWEEK 1 AND 2 PARTICIPANTS

July 5, Friday Arrival in Alicante*

July 6, Saturday Orientation activities

July 7, Sunday Day trip to Valencia**

ssabroad.org
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July 8-12, Monday-Friday Morning classes (9 am - 1 pm)

July 9, Tuesday Cooking workshop in the afternoon**

July 10, Wednesday Beach excursion to San Juan**

July 12, Friday Excursion to a local winery**

July 13, Saturday Free day to explore the city

July 14, Sunday Day trip to Altea**

July 15-19, Monday-Friday Morning classes (9 am - 1 pm)

July 16, Tuesday Spanish/Latino dance workshop**

July 17, Wednesday Lecture on Spanish society today, followed by icecream**

July 18, Thursday Cultural visit to Spanish Civil War Shelter**

July 19, Friday Afternoon excursion**
Farewell dinner

July 20, Saturday Free day to relax at the beach

July 21, Sunday End of program and housing

NOTES:
* Please be aware that nearly all flights from the U.S. to Europe are overnight. Participants
flying from the U.S. should plan to depart on the expected arrival date.

** Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacations are subject to change.
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